
Your Income (Paycheck)

I HAVE A JOB

I DON'T HAVE A JOB

General Expenses

What Else? -$                 

Total

105.00$                         

Clothes 40.00$             

Movies 15.00$             

Going Out With Friends 20.00$             

Monthly Amount you have available to 

spend

Budget Information Worksheet

(Only Type in the Colored Boxes)

Food 30.00$             

Monthly Pay * 20% (taxes) 104.40$           Taxes

Monthly Pay - Taxes 417.60$           
Monthly Amount you have available to 

spend

Hours per week: 18

Minimum Wage * Hours 130.50$           Weekly Pay

Weekly Pay * 4 522.00$           Monthly Pay

Put your monthly pay total here:

Minimum wage is: 7.25$               



Gas

Where will you drive, how far is it and how many days a week?

Miles # of Days

5 5

10 5

2 3

15 1

Calculating Gallons of Gas Needed Per Month

MPG Gallons Per Month

15

20

25

30

40

Calculating Cost of Fuel

MPG Monthly Fuel Cost

15

20

25

30

40

Insurance

Low Quote 91.00$             

107.00$           Your Quote

94.72$                         

71.04$                         

56.83$                         

47.36$                         

35.52$                         

High Quote 123.00$           

25.6

19.2

15.36

12.8

9.6

3.70$                           

3.70$                           

3.70$                           

3.70$                           

3.70$                           

25.6

19.2

15.36

12.8

9.6

Gallons Per Month Price per Gallon

Total Monthly Miles

384

384

384

384

384

Total 96

384Total Monthly Miles

Other

Total Weekly Miles

25

50

6

15

0

0

Place

School

Work

Friend's House

Mall

Other



The Final Numbers

Car You Can Afford 5,700$       

Monthly Income (job) -$                 

Monthly Income (no job) 417.60$           

CAR PAYMENT! 110.88$           

General Expenses 105.00$           

Gas (select the mpg you want) 94.72$             

Insurance 107.00$           


