Budget Information Worksheet (Only Type in the Colored Boxes)

Your Income (Paycheck)

I HAVE A JOB

Put your monthly pay total here:	Monthly Amount you have available to
	spend

I DON'T HAVE A JOB	
Minimum wage is:	\$ 7.25
Hours per week:	18
Minimum Wage * Hours	\$ 130.50 Weekly Pay
Weekly Pay * 4	\$ 522.00 Monthly Pay
Monthly Pay * 20% (taxes)	\$ 104.40 Taxes
Monthly Pay - Taxes	\$ 417.60 Monthly Amount you have available to spend

General Expenses

Food	\$ 30.00	
Clothes	\$ 40.00	 Total
Movies	\$ 15.00	\$ 105.00
Going Out With Friends	\$ 20.00	
What Else?	\$ -	

Gas

Where will you drive, how far is it and how many days a week?

Place	Miles		# of Days		Total Weekly Miles
School	5		5		25
Work	10		5		50
Friend's House	2		3		6
Mall	15		1		15
Other					0
Other					0
				Total	96
Total Monthly	Milos	9	84		
Total Monthly Miles		3	04		

Calculating Gallons of Gas Needed Per Month

MPG	Total Monthly Miles	Gallons Per Month
15	384	25.6
20	384	19.2
25	384	15.36
30	384	12.8
40	384	9.6

Calculating Cost of Fuel

MPG	Gallons Per Month	Pı	rice per Gallon	Month	ly Fuel Cost
15	25.6	\$	3.70	\$	94.72
20	19.2	\$	3.70	\$	71.04
25	15.36	\$	3.70	\$	56.83
30	12.8	\$	3.70	\$	47.36
40	9.6	\$	3.70	\$	35.52

Insurance

High Quote	\$ 123.00
Low Quote	\$ 91.00
Your Quote	\$ 107.00

The Final Numbers

Car You Can Afford	S	5.700
		113.00
CAR PAYMENT!	Ś	110.88
Insurance	\$	107.00
Gas (select the mpg you want)	\$	94.72
General Expenses	\$	105.00
Monthly Income (no job)	\$	417.60
Monthly Income (job)	\$	-